WARRNAMBOOL JUMPS REVIEW PANEL REPORT

Date: Thursday 2 May 2019
Track: Soft 6

Penetrometer: 5.84

Weather: Fine

Rail:

Jumps Review Panel:

Out 4m 1200m - 300m, True Remainder
Rob Montgomery, James Hitchcock, Josh Grimwood, Dr Grace Forbes

Race 4- Hammonds Paints Champion Novice Hurdle 3200m

Finished

1st

2nd

3rd
4th

5th

6th

Lost Rider

Scratched

Scratched

Scratched |10. On Kileys Run(IRE)

Scratched

Horse Jockey

02. Chequered
Flag(NZ)

07. Sweet Lullaby Richard Cully

04. Refectory(IRE) Martin Kelly
03. Accounted Four Tom Ryan
05. Vysotsky Thomas Sadler
08. The Other Darryl Horner
Half(NZ) (Inr)
01. Murphy's
L
Delight(IRE) ee Horner
06. Beyond

Thankful(IRE)
09. Aloft(IRE)

Rantall

11. Social

Element(N2) Shane Jackson

Steven Pateman

Bradley Thomas-

Margin

51/2
Length

12

23/4
Length

3/4
Length

S.P.

S2F

S9

$3.30
$26

s21

$11

S8

Weight

67

65

67
67

67

65

68

65

65

65

65

Racing
Victoria

Comments

Jumped satisfactorily

Jumped satisfactorily

Jumped the tenth obstacle awkwardly
Jumped the tenth and the last obstacles awkwardly

Jumped satisfactorily

Jumped the seventh obstacle awkwardly. Jumped the eighth obstacle awkwardly and
knuckled on landing. Jumped the ninth obstacle awkwardly

Jumped the eighth obstacle awkwardly and knuckled on landing, dislodging rider Lee
Horner


http://www.racingservicesbureau.net.au/roarrs/Horse/frmhorsedetails.asp?txtPage=pgHorseDetails.asp&txtHorseCode=5014560&txtHorseName=Chequered+Flag%28NZ%29
http://www.racingservicesbureau.net.au/roarrs/Horse/frmhorsedetails.asp?txtPage=pgHorseDetails.asp&txtHorseCode=5014560&txtHorseName=Chequered+Flag%28NZ%29
http://www.racingservicesbureau.net.au/roarrs/Horse/frmhorsedetails.asp?txtPage=pgHorseDetails.asp&txtHorseCode=5025574&txtHorseName=Sweet+Lullaby
http://www.racingservicesbureau.net.au/roarrs/Horse/frmhorsedetails.asp?txtPage=pgHorseDetails.asp&txtHorseCode=995486&txtHorseName=Refectory%28IRE%29
http://www.racingservicesbureau.net.au/roarrs/Horse/frmhorsedetails.asp?txtPage=pgHorseDetails.asp&txtHorseCode=955059&txtHorseName=Accounted+Four
http://www.racingservicesbureau.net.au/roarrs/Horse/frmhorsedetails.asp?txtPage=pgHorseDetails.asp&txtHorseCode=946084&txtHorseName=Vysotsky
http://www.racingservicesbureau.net.au/roarrs/Horse/frmhorsedetails.asp?txtPage=pgHorseDetails.asp&txtHorseCode=5042822&txtHorseName=The+Other+Half%28NZ%29
http://www.racingservicesbureau.net.au/roarrs/Horse/frmhorsedetails.asp?txtPage=pgHorseDetails.asp&txtHorseCode=5042822&txtHorseName=The+Other+Half%28NZ%29
http://www.racingservicesbureau.net.au/roarrs/Horse/frmhorsedetails.asp?txtPage=pgHorseDetails.asp&txtHorseCode=996331&txtHorseName=Murphy%27s+Delight%28IRE%29
http://www.racingservicesbureau.net.au/roarrs/Horse/frmhorsedetails.asp?txtPage=pgHorseDetails.asp&txtHorseCode=996331&txtHorseName=Murphy%27s+Delight%28IRE%29
http://www.racingservicesbureau.net.au/roarrs/Horse/frmhorsedetails.asp?txtPage=pgHorseDetails.asp&txtHorseCode=996074&txtHorseName=Beyond+Thankful%28IRE%29
http://www.racingservicesbureau.net.au/roarrs/Horse/frmhorsedetails.asp?txtPage=pgHorseDetails.asp&txtHorseCode=996074&txtHorseName=Beyond+Thankful%28IRE%29
http://www.racingservicesbureau.net.au/roarrs/Horse/frmhorsedetails.asp?txtPage=pgHorseDetails.asp&txtHorseCode=5018752&txtHorseName=Aloft%28IRE%29
http://www.racingservicesbureau.net.au/roarrs/Horse/frmhorsedetails.asp?txtPage=pgHorseDetails.asp&txtHorseCode=5246215&txtHorseName=On+Kileys+Run%28IRE%29
http://www.racingservicesbureau.net.au/roarrs/Horse/frmhorsedetails.asp?txtPage=pgHorseDetails.asp&txtHorseCode=5025282&txtHorseName=Social+Element%28NZ%29
http://www.racingservicesbureau.net.au/roarrs/Horse/frmhorsedetails.asp?txtPage=pgHorseDetails.asp&txtHorseCode=5025282&txtHorseName=Social+Element%28NZ%29

Scratched | 12. The Willybe(NZ)

Referred to Jumps Review Panel: Murphys Delight

Murphys Delight

65

e Jumped the eighth obstacle awkwardly and knuckled on landing, dislodging rider Lee Horner
e No action taken gelding was jumping well throughout the event

Race 7- Waterfront by Lyndoch Living Grand Annual Steeplechase 5500m

Finished Horse
1st 01. Zed Em(NZ)
2nd 02. Gold Medals(NZ)
3rd 05. Spying On You(N2Z)
4th 03. Bit of a Lad
5th 06. Slowpoke Rodriguez(NZ)
6th 09. Undergroundfighter
7th 12. Entirely Perfect(NZ)
8th 11. Transcript
9th 04. I'll'ava'alf(NZ)
Failed to Finish 08. Newbury
Scratched 07. John Monash(GB)
Scratched 10. Macklemore(NZ)

Referred to Jumps Review Panel: Newbury

Newbury

Jockey

Steven Pateman
Clayton Douglas
Tom Ryan
John Allen
Richard Cully
Paul Hamblin
Will Gordon
Nathan Newton

Darryl Horner (Jnr)

Martin Kelly
Thomas Sadler

Shane Jackson

Margin

3
2 3/4 Length
1 1/2 Length
Short Neck
20
1 1/4 Length
20
40

S.P.

$2.70F
S6

S16
$4.60
$3.90
$101
$151
$151
$21

$17

Weight

70
68
65
65
64
64
64
64
65

64
64
64

Comments

Jumped the twenty-seventh obstacle awkwardly
Jumped satisfactorily

Jumped satisfactorily

Jumped satisfactorily

Jumped the thirty-second obstacle awkwardly
Jumped satisfactorily

Jumped satisfactorily

Jumped the twenty-third obstacle awkwardly

Jumped satisfactorily

Jumped the twenty-ninth obstacle awkwardly and knuckled on landing

e Jumped the twenty-ninth obstacle awkwardly and knuckled on landing before being retired from the event and failed to negotiate the final four obstacles.


http://www.racingservicesbureau.net.au/roarrs/Horse/frmhorsedetails.asp?txtPage=pgHorseDetails.asp&txtHorseCode=5045448&txtHorseName=The+Willybe%28NZ%29
http://www.racingservicesbureau.net.au/roarrs/Horse/frmhorsedetails.asp?txtPage=pgHorseDetails.asp&txtHorseCode=5029044&txtHorseName=Zed+Em%28NZ%29
http://www.racingservicesbureau.net.au/roarrs/Horse/frmhorsedetails.asp?txtPage=pgHorseDetails.asp&txtHorseCode=961705&txtHorseName=Gold+Medals%28NZ%29
http://www.racingservicesbureau.net.au/roarrs/Horse/frmhorsedetails.asp?txtPage=pgHorseDetails.asp&txtHorseCode=982573&txtHorseName=Spying+On+You%28NZ%29
http://www.racingservicesbureau.net.au/roarrs/Horse/frmhorsedetails.asp?txtPage=pgHorseDetails.asp&txtHorseCode=1004439&txtHorseName=Bit+of+a+Lad
http://www.racingservicesbureau.net.au/roarrs/Horse/frmhorsedetails.asp?txtPage=pgHorseDetails.asp&txtHorseCode=5008825&txtHorseName=Slowpoke+Rodriguez%28NZ%29
http://www.racingservicesbureau.net.au/roarrs/Horse/frmhorsedetails.asp?txtPage=pgHorseDetails.asp&txtHorseCode=946495&txtHorseName=Undergroundfighter
http://www.racingservicesbureau.net.au/roarrs/Horse/frmhorsedetails.asp?txtPage=pgHorseDetails.asp&txtHorseCode=958073&txtHorseName=Entirely+Perfect%28NZ%29
http://www.racingservicesbureau.net.au/roarrs/Horse/frmhorsedetails.asp?txtPage=pgHorseDetails.asp&txtHorseCode=967243&txtHorseName=Transcript
http://www.racingservicesbureau.net.au/roarrs/Horse/frmhorsedetails.asp?txtPage=pgHorseDetails.asp&txtHorseCode=996070&txtHorseName=I%27ll%27ava%27alf%28NZ%29
http://www.racingservicesbureau.net.au/roarrs/Horse/frmhorsedetails.asp?txtPage=pgHorseDetails.asp&txtHorseCode=988268&txtHorseName=Newbury
http://www.racingservicesbureau.net.au/roarrs/Horse/frmhorsedetails.asp?txtPage=pgHorseDetails.asp&txtHorseCode=5040554&txtHorseName=John+Monash%28GB%29
http://www.racingservicesbureau.net.au/roarrs/Horse/frmhorsedetails.asp?txtPage=pgHorseDetails.asp&txtHorseCode=5239285&txtHorseName=Macklemore%28NZ%29

e No action taken



